Domestic Violence Coordinating Council of Monterey County
AGENDA

DATE: October 26, 2011
TIME: Promptly at 3:00 p.m.
PLACE: DSES- Quadrangle

1000 S. Main St., Ste 110, Salinas, CA

2011 GOAL: Expand the membership and update the DVCC Bylaws.

1.

A

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

3:00-3:30
Call to Order & Introductions — Please include your position on the Council and your role in your
agency

Amendments to the Agenda
Approval of Minutes of August 24 and September 28, 2011
Public Comments and Oral Communications

Education & Information (20 minutes):

3:30-4:30
Working Groups
a) Executive Committee R. Soto
b) Annual Conference Committee S. Goldman/R. Soto
c) Membership Committee P. Patterson/R. Rodriguez
Reports
a) Batterer Intervention Program (BIP) providers meeting J. Adams
b) Victim Waiting Room P. Patterson
¢) Victim Services K. Thoeni
d) Medical Services S. Goldman
e) DV Ombudsman D. Engles

Action Items:

New Business:

a)

Old Business:

a) Follow-up on AB 2405. E. McCleaf to inquire with Monterey County Superior Court
Presiding Judge if there may be some current hesitation to imposing a new fine.

b) Status of the silhouettes- posting pictures on the DVCC website.
c) DV Awareness Month activities report.

Information Sharing/Discussion:

Correspondence:

Next Meeting: November 16, 2011, at DSES, 1000 S. Main, Ste. 110

Adjournment
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